#
2222
2128
2025
2005
2011

Naturpark
Taunus

Name
Freisberg, Marita
Koeppe, Ursula
Weber, Monika
Jasinski, Maria
Rosenthal, Ursula

Stand: 24.09.2017

22km-Lauf 2012

WK
W60
W60
W60
W60
W60

Oort

Kelkheim (Taunus)
Kelkheim (Taunus)
Huttenberg, Hessen
Hadamar, Westerwald
Dornburg Thalheim

5 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse W60

Ergebnisliste
WK: W60

Zeit

2:00:36,5
2:07:38,9
2:09:59,1
2:25:57,7
2:25:58,2

Platz -WK

138
177
193
255
258
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